

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :27AAATN2515R1Z7

1.	Legal Name	NATIONAL SAFETY COUNCIL MAHARASHTRA CHAPTER					
2.	Trade Name, if any		NATIONAL SAFETY COUNCIL				
3.	Constitution of Business		Society/ Club/ Trust/ AOP				
4.	Address of Principal Place Business	of	FIFTH FLOOR, 48, TARDEO AC MARKET, TARDEO ROAD, TUSLIWADI, MUMBAI CENTRAL, Mumbai City, Maharashtra,				
5.	Date of Liability		01/07/2017				
6.	Period of Validity		From	01/07/2017	То		NA
7.	Type of Registration		Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority						
Signature							
Name							
Designation							
Jurisdictional Office							
9. Date of issue of Certificate 24/09/2		24/09/201	7				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.							

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of the application for registration



GSTIN 27AAATN2515R1Z7

Legal Name NATIONAL SAFETY COUNCIL MAHARASHTRA CHAPTER

0

Trade Name, if any NATIONAL SAFETY COUNCIL

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State



GSTIN 27AAATN2515R1Z7

Legal Name NATIONAL SAFETY COUNCIL MAHARASHTRA CHAPTER

Trade Name, if any NATIONAL SAFETY COUNCIL

Details of Members of Managing Committee

1

Name PRASAD RAGHUNATH MASURKAR

Designation/Status HON. SECRETARY

Resident of State Maharashtra